
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Green Country Soccer Association 
 

Spring 2016 Key Dates 
REVISED 

 
 
 
Friday, January 29 FIRST date for Clubs to submit teams to GCSA. 
 
Tuesday, February 16 Clubs submit teams to GCSA. 
 
 
Wednesday, February 17 GCSA/Club Bracketing Meeting (5544 S 104 E, Tulsa) 
 
 
Thursday, February 18 GCSA distributes bracketing results to Clubs for team 

verification. 
 
 
Friday, February 19 Clubs confirm team/bracketing placement to GCSA. 
 
 
Wednesday, February 24 GCSA releases schedule to Clubs for field and time placement. 
 
Friday, February 26 Clubs complete field and time placement for all age divisions. 
 
 
Monday, February 29 GCSA publishes schedules for Spring 2016 season. 
 
 
Saturday, March 5 First games of Spring 2016 season. 
 
 
Sunday, March 27 No games scheduled/played on EASTER Sunday. 
 
 
Sunday, May 15 Last day of regular scheduled games. 
 
 
Sunday, May 22 FINAL date for all Spring 2016 league games. 
 
 
Friday – Sunday,  
May 20 – 22 GCSA Statewide End of Season Spring 2016 Tournament 
 


